EVERQUOTE INC COM USD0.001 CL A

EVERQUOTE INC COM USDO0.001 CL A
ISIN:  US30041R1086

Overview
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Price
22.07 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-3.96% (-0.91)

US30041R1086
EVER

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

633 EUR

S&P 500

21.95 USD (200)
25.57 USD (5,000)
23.08 USD

23.23 USD

22.03 USD

22.98 USD
22.28119 USD
631,520
14,083,492.03
8,840

WKN: 30041R108
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/07/03
2024/06/21

s i £ o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Strategy 3Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US30041R1086&ID_NOTATION=222049158
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=df36e15c4fbd20842912391a5d8e400f28bd0e1f5d6ccaaf34f6520ef26bef6e&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1e03a29203012065e&time=1724044287&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1685850df7c6c5c42ecb7fbef84415728a757abe7ada148311bfbbce8d148c4d&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=970aeaf522cb1ea1b&time=1724044287&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=491411f30be6712346ac86c386e4e6da44d1e655a95de2803e111e871b02c3fb&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ffa544b2c632d8a9e&time=1724044287&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a8be44964eadec9a8b6c4d4606a89592463be829187ac1a775ef6e98f7b2b2a8&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=eec9d5346f1496a63&time=1724044287&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a66a0a66e8b4cf9c45bb820e37b25c2acc7f8718b65bd107cd9302293ad9b88&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e83932d47382228ac&time=1724044287&tool=RSC

EVERQUOTE INC COM USD0.001 CL A

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
22.07 USD

Difference

General attributes

-3.96% (-0.91)

ISIN US30041R1086
Symbol EVER
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 633 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 21.95 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 25.57 USD (5,000)
Open 23.08 USD
High 23.23 USD
Low 22.03 USD
Close (prev. day) 22.98 USD
VWAP 22.28119 USD
Volume (pcs) 631,520
Trading volume 14,083,492.03
Number of trades 8,840
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +42.20% +239.54% +10.41%
Perf (abs.) +6.55 +15.57 +2.08
Beta 1.14 1.40 1.30
Volatility 63.08 67.33 73.34
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views
Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Nasdaq 2024/08/16 22:00 22.07 USD

22.17 USD (654,909
23.85 USD (600,751
21.88 USD (519,351
15.14 USD (403,054
28.09 USD (2024/08/06
10.21 USD (2024/01/16
28.09 USD (2024/08/06
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
5.52 USD (2023/08/25)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
14.08 8,840
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=222049158

EVERQUOTE INC COM USD0.001 CL A

Company profile

Company Logo

EVERQUOTE

Company Profile

Contact Details
EVERQUOTE INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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